
V40ME
SM-kilpailu kalpa alle 20v ja 17v
21. tammikuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AHO, Tapio HFM FIN 22.4.1946
2 BADE, Jan KYIF/UR33 FIN 10.6.1955
3 JUSLIN, Henry PM-BF FIN 3 8.3.1967
4 KILJANDER, Toni TMÅF FIN 6 10.8.1970
5 LEHTO, Jari KAVE FIN 35 29.11.1960
6 PIETINEN, Jukka HFM FIN 31 12.7.1962
7 SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka SASÄ FIN 20 18.11.1943
8 TARKIAINEN, Anssi SASÄ FIN 1.10.1977
9 VUORINEN, Juha HFM FIN 29 28.5.1961



1 poule of 9
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



V40ME
SM-kilpailu kalpa alle 20v ja 17v
21. tammikuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 JUSLIN, Henry PM-BF FIN 3
2 KILJANDER, Toni TMÅF FIN 6
3 SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka SASÄ FIN 20
4 VUORINEN, Juha HFM FIN 29
5 PIETINEN, Jukka HFM FIN 31
6 LEHTO, Jari KAVE FIN 35
7 TARKIAINEN, Anssi SASÄ FIN
8 BADE, Jan KYIF/UR33 FIN
9 AHO, Tapio HFM FIN



V40ME
SM-kilpailu kalpa alle 20v ja 17v
21. tammikuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2,3

14:00

Referee(s):

HAKKARAINEN, Tero (TMÅF / FIN)
HYVÖNEN, Nina (TMÅF)

VUORINEN, Juha HFM / FIN

AHO, Tapio HFM / FIN

PIETINEN, Jukka HFM / FIN

KILJANDER, Toni TMÅF / FIN

BADE, Jan KYIF/UR33 / FIN

SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka SASÄ / FIN

TARKIAINEN, Anssi SASÄ / FIN

LEHTO, Jari KAVE / FIN

JUSLIN, Henry PM-BF / FIN



V40ME
SM-kilpailu kalpa alle 20v ja 17v
21. tammikuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BADE, Jan KYIF/UR33 FIN 8 1,00 40 13 +27 Advanced
2 SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka SASÄ FIN 7 0,88 36 22 +14 Advanced
3 JUSLIN, Henry PM-BF FIN 5 0,63 35 27 +8 Advanced
4 VUORINEN, Juha HFM FIN 5 0,63 29 31 -2 Advanced
5 KILJANDER, Toni TMÅF FIN 4 0,50 32 29 +3 Advanced
6 LEHTO, Jari KAVE FIN 4 0,50 28 31 -3 Advanced
7 PIETINEN, Jukka HFM FIN 2 0,25 25 35 -10 Advanced
8 AHO, Tapio HFM FIN 1 0,13 24 39 -15 Advanced
9 TARKIAINEN, Anssi SASÄ FIN 0 0,00 18 40 -22 Advanced
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Table of 16

KYIF/UR33 / FIN

SASÄ / FIN

HFM / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

HFM / FIN

PM-BF / FIN

KAVE / FIN

HFM / FIN

SASÄ / FIN



V40ME
SM-kilpailu kalpa alle 20v ja 17v
21. tammikuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BADE, Jan FIN 10.6.1955
2 PIETINEN, Jukka FIN 12.7.1962
3T KILJANDER, Toni FIN 10.8.1970
3T JUSLIN, Henry FIN 8.3.1967
5 SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka FIN 18.11.1943
6 VUORINEN, Juha FIN 28.5.1961
7 LEHTO, Jari FIN 29.11.1960
8 AHO, Tapio FIN 22.4.1946
9 TARKIAINEN, Anssi FIN 1.10.1977



V40ME
SM-kilpailu kalpa alle 20v ja 17v
21. tammikuuta 2017 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANTTILA, Santeri FIN 31363059 Ref: 2
HAKKARAINEN, Tero FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HYVÖNEN, Nina Ref: 1
MATTSSON, Elena FIN L 06051991000 Ref: 1


